106 inscrits

ELITES (32 partants)

=

(41,827)
2. ISTA Kevyn

3. FROYEN Piet

4. DE DONCKER Balder

5.  Mc MILLAN Joel (NZL)
6. ROSSEUW Birger

7. DE WITTE Yannick

8. BAIZE Nicolas

9. RONSSE Gauthier
10. HELMINEN Maétti

11. VAN BOXSTAEL Stijn
12. COOMAN Mauro

13. NIJS Yente

14. DEBRY Julien

15. PETIT Nicolas

16. RASSART Jorick

17. MONIE Lucas

18. VASSEUR Clément
19. SCHUMACHER Jéréme

20. VANDERROST Vincent

21. GOOSSENS Michaél

22. DELBECQ Brieux

23. NAGELS Maarten

24. PANAGIOTOPOULOS Adrien
25. OLEMANS Mario

26. WOLTER Claude

27. LELIVELD Adri

28. DEFLANDRE Charles
29. DELANGUE Nils

30. DENYS Lionel

31. ROUSSEL Simon

(FIN)

(LUX)

Abandon : J. Bauwens

MASTERS A (17 partants)

=

(40,779)
2. HAEGEMAN David
3. PAULUS Jonathan
4, THEODORE Xavier
5. BYLOIS Peter
6. CARLE Jason
7. ADAM Sébastien
8. VANDENBERGH Wouter
9. DE JONGE Daan (NL)
10. MANCA Daniele
11. DEBUCQUOQY Rafaél
12. DESMARETS Geoffrey
13. DEBUCQUAOQY Didier
14. DI STAZIO Giuseppe
15. MEUNIER Dave

Abandons : F. Troukens —P. Pinna

MASTERS B (26 partants)

21.08 LESSINES

COOMAN Gianni (Oudergem), les 80,6 km en 1h.55’37¢

ar13”

a723"
a 823"
a1 tour

VAN IMPE Lode (Erondegem), les 74,4 km en 1h.49°28"

al9y’
a 344’

a412¢

a 642"

1. HEYVAERT Bart (Meise), les 62 km en 1h.29°40"

(41,486)

WANDELS Youri

ADAMS Christophe
TEIRLINCK Timo

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Steven
VERBESSELT Timo
DELISSE Philippe

Nogakrwd

a 23"

8.

9
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

DE BLOCK Kris

. FIEVEZ Benoit

0. BONJEAN Hugues

1. VANGOETHEMD Svenne
2. OPSOMER Sam

3. DEBROUX Gaétan

4. DENO Gert

5. MATTIOLI Ronald

6. POTTIEZ Jessy

7. LECOLIER Stéphane F
8. CONKA Daniel

9. DEFRAENE Stéphane

0. DE SCHRIJDER Hans

1. VAN MINSEL Yves

2. DUBRULE Laurent a1o1”
3. SCHOONJANS David

4. CESAR Benoit a4'25"
5. VERMAUT Olivier a 546"
6. PIERRE Luc a1 tour

MASTERS C (21 partants)

1.

CeNoOA~ LN

COOMAN Jerry (Oudergem), les 55,8 km en 1h.27°05*
(38,445)

TABURDON Marc
JACOBS Patrick

PRIMO Gino
VANDENHOUDT Raf
VERHAEGEN Guido
DEPUYDT Dominique
WINANDY Wim

BUKI Patrick

0. GOOLAERTS Dirk

1. DE RYST Eric

2. VAN LOY Eddy

3. BERTRAND Didier

4. VAN DE BUERIE Mario
5. YEARSLEY Simon (GB)
6. LEJEUNE Alain

7. PINTENS Noél

8. HAELTERMAN Bauduin
9. DELIEGE Robert

0. VERTESSEN Johnny az

Abandon : T. Soile

MASTERS D (10 partants)

1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

COCQUYT Patrick (Ertvelde), les 55,8 km en 1h.27°05*
(38,445)
MARIOTTI Mario
RENARD Alain
PIETERS Joost
VILLERS Daniel
DATTOLI Matteo
DE GEEST Roland
MEIJERS Jo

. DEBOCK Julie

0. FRANCOIS Luc

(NL)

a 26"



